Coupe du Québec des maitres - Manche 4
Drummonadville, 27-1-2024

Epreuve 6 100m 4 nages 18 ans et plus
2024-01-27 - 16:54 Liste des séries
Age
Série 1 de 9
4 LABRANCHE-JAQUES, Jeremy 26  Sher NT
5 MOREAU, Claude 65  Mustang Boucherville NT
6 EISAN, Zachary 25 Cmng NT
Série 2de 9
2 SIGGEL, Eckhard 86 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:30.00
3 LARAMEE, Marie-Thérése 64 Ddo 2:04.08
4 LETHIECQ, Monique 69 Lavague de Brossard 2:00.00
5 GAGNON, Sylvie 53 st 1:57.00
6 GROULX, Nicolas 36 Requins de Drummondville 1:59.47
7 GAUDREAULT, Marie 68 Lavague de Brossard 2:00.00
8 SOUTHIERE, Angéle 74 Club de Natation Memphrémagog 2:08.39
9 STEMPIN, Claire 40  Club de natation région de Qué NT
Série 3de 9
1 MASSY, Sylvie 61 Cnsh 1:56.20
2 BRAULT, Lucie 69 Camo 1:48.19
3 LANDRY, Paul 65  Mégophias 1:45.50
4 DESSUREAULT, Julie 51 sl 1:45.00
5 TREMBLAY, Daniele 59 st 1:43.00
6 CAMERON, Brad 60 Ddo 1:43.25
7 MORNEAU, Damien 73  Cmng 1:45.00
8 DUCHESNEAU, Lucie 60  Club de natation région de Qué 1:46.94
9 FREVE, Guy 71  Cmng 1:50.78
10 GRATTON, Isabelle 50 Camo 1:56.51
Série 4de 9
1 PIETRACUPA, Marlina 44 Ddo 1:41.03
2 PERRETT, Martha 30 st 1:40.00
3 ROBERT, Julie 46  Blue Machine 1:38.00
4 GUERARD, Yvon 65 Nsh 1:35.00
5 MOREAU, André 63  Mtl Nord Natation 1:33.69
6 TREMBLAY, Suzanne 58 Lavague de Brossard 1:35.00
7 TURBIDE, Marléne 60 Nsh 1:37.93
8 DUFOUR, Julie 45 Lavague de Brossard 1:40.00
9 LEFEBVRE, Sylvie 60 Camo 1:40.23
10 MENARD, Natacha 50  Mtl Nord Natation 1:42.96
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Epreuve 6, 100m 4 nages

Série5de 9

=

QLW ~NO U WN

=

JACOB, Chantal
GREY, Trevor

MANES, Marc
ROUSSEAU, Catherine
BOILY, Pierre
BEAUCHESNE, Michel
VILLENEUVE, Audrey
POIRIER, Martin
LECLERC, Manon
BLAIS, Katya

Série 6 de 9

O ~NO Ok WNPE

=
o

DUHAMEL, Marie
LESSARD, Noémie
NITURA, Alina

SELMAY, Patrick
MATHIEU, Naila
MONDOUX, Isabelle
BEAUVILLIER, Catherine
DUMAIS, Roxanne
LUNEAU, Martin
BOIVIN, Janine

Série 7de 9

COWoO~NOOULP~WDNEE

=

CLICHE, Sylvain
RICARD, Josianne
RAYMOND, Benoit
LAROUCHE, Sandra
MACKILLOP, Finnley
BLAQUIERE, Yves
DESCHAMPS, Stéphanie
HORNBLOWER, Evelyne
DESILETS, Emmy
LEVASSEUR, Catherine

Série 8de 9

O ~NO Ok WN -

[
o

BELANGER, Francois
SIMARD, Camille
LOWENSTEYN, llka
HAVARD, Thierry
SCHULZ, Tara
CLICHE, Simon
LEBEUF, Olivier
CHAREST, Maude
GAUCHER, Samuel
HEBERT, Bertrand

53
38
59
53

66
20
46
62
39

61
24
50
63
40
41
29
23
49

52
39
42

25
63
46
42
25
49

45
26
59
33

50
35
42
42

Club de natation région de Qué
Maitres A Contre Courant

Ddo

Camo

Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant
Sher

Care

Riverains

C. N. Haut-Richelieu

C. N. Haut-Richelieu

Cnsh

Mégophias

Pointe-Claire Masters

C. N. Haut-Richelieu

C. N. Haut-Richelieu

Sher

Mégophias

Les Dauphins de Rimouski
Club Natation Bois Francs
Camo

CA Sud-Ouest

Sher

La vague de Brossard

C. N. Haut-Richelieu

Maitres A Contre Courant

club aquatique de la pointe de II'le
Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant
Ddo

Care

Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant

Club de Natation Memphrémagog
Riverains

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Care

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cnsh

Maitres A Contre Courant

Mtl Nord Natation

Les Dauphins de Rimouski

Cmng

1:32.96
1:32.66
1:32.14
1:31.93
1:31.23
1:31.50
1:31.97
1:32.63
1:32.74
1:33.18

1:30.00
1:30.00
1:29.00
1:28.00
1:27.84
1:28.00
1:28.48
1:29.25
1:30.00
1:30.37

1:26.68
1:24.40
1:22.00
1:21.03
1:20.00
1:20.78
1:21.87
1:24.19
1:24.86
1:27.60

1:20.00
1:17.91
1:16.00
1:15.00
1:14.55
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
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Série 9de 9

CHIASSON, Steven
FARAND, Marc
VINCENT, Nicolas
HILLCOAT, Jason
BOISVERT, Simon
AUDY, Dominique
RAMSARAN, Jalen
BARRETTE, Simon
ETIENNE, Sallaud
THIBAULT, Nancy

=

QLW ~NO U WN

=

49
45
31
37

22
27
20
45

C. N. Haut-Richelieu

Les Loutres

Cnsh

Ddo

Maitres A Contre Courant
Sorel Tracy Natation
Maitres A Contre Courant
C. N. Haut-Richelieu
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Nsh

1:11.74
1:10.48
1:10.00
1:07.25
1:02.12
1:04.81
1:08.00
1:10.00
1:10.49
1:14.00
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